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ITEM NO.

CONTRACT ITEM UNIT

PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST.
BOOK PAGE SHEET

End Anchorage (Flared)606-02005 EACH 8 8

Fence (Plastic)607-11525 LF 300 300

608-00000 Concrete Sidewalk SY 19 19

608-00010 Concrete Curb Ramp SY 46 46

Curb Type 2 (Section B)609-20010 LF 145 145

Curb and Gutter Type 2 (Section l-M)609-21011 LF 1,115 1,115

Median Cover Material (Patterned Concrete) 

Median Cover Material (Concrete)___________

610-00020 SF 4,250 4,250

610-00030 SF 2,430 2,430

Delineator (Type I) 

Delineator (Type II)

612-00001 EACH 132 132

612-00002 EACH 76 76

Delineator (Type III)612-00003 EACH 38 38

2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)

3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)

613-00206 LF 1,325 1,325

613-00306 LF 1,670 1,670

2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic)

3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic)

613-01200 LF 21 21

613-01300 LF 6 6

613-07001 Type One Pull Box EACH 1 1

613-07003 Type Three Pull Box EACH 7 7

613-07004 Type Four Pull Box EACH 1 1

Luminaire (LED)613-13000 EACH 7 7

Sign Panel (Class I)614-00011 SF 6 6

Sign Panel (Class II)

Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round NP-40)(Post 
Slipbase)

614-00012 SF 36 36

614-01573 &
EACH 8 8

Pedestrian Signal Face (16) (Countdown)614-70150 EACH 4 4

Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12) (Install Only) 

Traffic Signal Face (12—12—12—12)(lnstall Only)

614-70337 EACH 16 16

614-70450 EACH 9 9

614-72860 Pedestrian Push Button EACH 4 4

Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-35 Foot Mast614-81135
Arm) EACH 1 1

Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-40 Foot Mast614-81140
Arm) EACH 1 1

Traffic Signal Light Pole Steel (1-60 Foot Mast614-81160
Arm) EACH 2 2

Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-70 Foot Mast614-81170
Arm) EACH 1 1
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ROADWAY

PLAN AS CONST.

K-18-EP

PLAN AS CONST.

K-18-EU

PLAN AS CONST.

K-18-EV

PLAN AS CONST.

Minor 045A-007100BL

PLAN AS CONST.

PROJECT

TOTALS

PLAN AS CONST.

606-02005 End Anchorage (Flared) EACH 8 8

607-11525 Fence (Plastic) LF 300 300

608-00000 Concrete Sidewalk SY 19 19

608-00010 Concrete Curb Ramp SY 46 46

609-20010 Curb Type 2 (Section B) LF 145 145

609-21011 Curb and Gutter Type 2 (Section I-M) LF 1,115 1,115

610-00020 Median Cover Material (Patterned Concrete) SF 4,250 4,250

610-00030 Median Cover Material (Concrete) SF 2,430 2,430

612-00001 Delineator (Type I) EACH 132 132

612-00002 Delineator (Type II) EACH 76 76

612-00003 Delineator (Type III) EACH 38 38

613-00206 2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) LF 1,325 1,325

613-00306 3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) LF 1,670 1,670

613-01200 2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) LF 21 21

613-01300 3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) LF 6 6

613-07001 Type One Pull Box EACH 1 1

613-07003 Type Three Pull Box EACH 7 7

613-07004 Type Four Pull Box EACH 1 1

613-13000 Luminaire (LED) EACH 7 7

614-00011 Sign Panel (Class I) SF 6 6

614-00012 Sign Panel (Class II) SF 36 36

614-01573 Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round NP-40)(Post &

Slipbase) EACH 8 8

614-70150 Pedestrian Signal Face (16) (Countdown) EACH 4 4

614-70337 Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12) (Install Only) EACH 16 16

614-70450 Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12-12)(Install Only) EACH 9 9

614-72860 Pedestrian Push Button EACH 4 4

614-81135 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-35 Foot Mast

Arm) EACH 1 1

614-81140 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-40 Foot Mast

Arm) EACH 1 1

614-81160 Traffic Signal Light Pole Steel (1-60 Foot Mast

Arm) EACH 2 2

614-81170 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-70 Foot Mast

Arm) EACH 1 1

16


